For other service manuals visit our website at:
DORNER MFG. CORP. INSIDE THE USA OUTSIDE THE USA
P.O. Box 20 • 975 Cottonwood Ave. TEL: 1-800-397-8664 TEL: 262-367-7600
Hartland, WI 53029-0020 USA FAX: 1-800-369-2440 FAX: 262-367-5827
851-608 Rev. A
7600 Series Curve
Conveyors

6 500381 Bent Bar
Item Part Number Description
Dorner Mfg. Corp. 36 851-608 Rev. A
7600 Series Curve Conveyors
Service Parts
Gearmotor Assembly
1 2
3
1 2
3
Item Part Number Description
1 62MZ411 Painted Motor, 0.50 Hp (0.37Kw) 115
Volts, 60Hz, 1 Phase
62MZ423 Painted Motor, 0.50 Hp (0.37Kw) 208-
230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
74MHS423-10 Painted Motor, 1.00 Hp (0.74Kw) 208-
230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
74MHS423-15 Painted Motor, 1.50 Hp (1.11Kw) 208-
230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
62MZS423 Stainless Steel Motor, 0.50 Hp (0.37Kw)
208-230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
74MZS423-10 Stainless Steel Motor, 1.00 Hp (0.74Kw)
208-230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
74MZS423-15 Stainless Steel Motor, 1.50 Hp (1.11Kw)
208-230/460 Volts, 6 to 60Hz, 3 Phase
2 74M010HS Painted Gear Reducer, 10:1, 56C
74M015HS Painted Gear Reducer, 15:1, 56C
74M020HS Painted Gear Reducer, 20:1, 56C
74M030HS Painted Gear Reducer, 30:1, 56C
74M040HS Painted Gear Reducer, 40:1, 56C
74M060HS Painted Gear Reducer, 60:1, 56C
74M080HS Painted Gear Reducer, 80:1, 56C
74M010HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 10:1, 56C
74M015HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 15:1, 56C
74M020HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 20:1, 56C
74M030HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 30:1, 56C
74M040HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 40:1, 56C
74M060HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 60:1, 56C
74M080HZ Stainless Steel Gear Reducer, 80:1, 56C
3 917-104 Stainless Steel Socket Head Cap Screw
10-32 x .25 for Painted Gearmotor
916-126 Stainless Steel Button Head Cap Screw
1/4-20 x .31 for Stainless Steel